
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 315.0 10

2 Mathew Potucek Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 300.0 8

3 Kyler Konrade Inman High School 198.0 290.0 6

4 Dawson  Mannebach Inman High School 198.0 285.0 4

5 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 245.0 2

6 Grant  Stephens Little River High School 191.0 240.0 1

7 Payton LeDuc Washington County High School 196.0 240.0 0

8 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 235.0 0

9 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 225.0 0

10 Zachary Martisko Inman High School 196.0 225.0 0

11 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 198.0 225.0 0

12 Eli Kormanik Council Grove 195.2 215.0 0

13 Evan Bogart Sacred Heart - Salina 185.0 190.0 0

14 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 185.0 190.0 0

15 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 185.0 0

16 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.0 180.0 0

17 Cole  Smith Marion High School 195.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 445.0 10

2 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 410.0 8

3 Mathew Potucek Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 405.0 6

4 Payton LeDuc Washington County High School 196.0 365.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Dawson  Mannebach Inman High School 198.0 355.0 2

6 Eli Kormanik Council Grove 195.2 345.0 1

7 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 345.0 0

8 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 198.0 345.0 0

9 Evan Bogart Sacred Heart - Salina 185.0 335.0 0

10 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 330.0 0

11 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.0 300.0 0

12 Zachary Martisko Inman High School 196.0 280.0 0

13 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 185.0 250.0 0

14 Grant  Stephens Little River High School 191.0 0 0

15 Cole  Smith Marion High School 195.0 0 0

16 Kyler Konrade Inman High School 198.0 0 0

17 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Kormanik Council Grove 195.2 275.0 10

2 Payton LeDuc Washington County High School 196.0 270.0 8

3 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 265.0 6

4 Dawson  Mannebach Inman High School 198.0 255.0 4

5 Mathew Potucek Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 245.0 2

6 Evan Bogart Sacred Heart - Salina 185.0 225.0 1

7 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 215.0 0

8 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 198.0 215.0 0

9 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 185.0 195.0 0

10 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 195.0 0

11 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 185.0 0

12 Zachary Martisko Inman High School 196.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.0 140.0 0

14 Grant  Stephens Little River High School 191.0 0 0

15 Cole  Smith Marion High School 195.0 0 0

16 Kyler Konrade Inman High School 198.0 0 0

17 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 1025.0 10

2 Mathew Potucek Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 950.0 8

3 Dawson  Mannebach Inman High School 198.0 895.0 6

4 Payton LeDuc Washington County High School 196.0 875.0 4

5 Eli Kormanik Council Grove 195.2 835.0 2

6 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 820.0 1

7 cooper stroud Stanton County Trojans 197.3 805.0 0

8 Carmelo Orosco Ulysses High School 198.0 785.0 0

9 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 760.0 0

10 Evan Bogart Sacred Heart - Salina 185.0 750.0 0

11 Zachary Martisko Inman High School 196.0 660.0 0

12 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 185.0 635.0 0

13 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.0 620.0 0

14 Kyler Konrade Inman High School 198.0 290.0 0

15 Grant  Stephens Little River High School 191.0 240.0 0

16 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 185.0 0

17 Cole  Smith Marion High School 195.0 0 0


